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SurvivorRx Immunity Plus, Ingredient Summary

Ingredient

Mushrooms

Organic Chaga Mushroom
Organic Cordyceps Mushroom
Organic Lion's Mane Mushroom
Organic Maitake Mushroom
Organic Oyster Mushroom
Organic Reishi Mushroom

Organic Turkey Tail Mushroom

Plant Extracts and Phytochemicals

Curcumin/Turmeric 3rd Gen

Daily Dose

125 mg
200 mg
125 mg
100 mg
250 mg
200 mg
200 mg

400 mg
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