

SurvivorRx Immunity Plus, Ingredient Summary

Ingredient		Daily Dose
Mushrooms		
•	Organic Chaga Mushroom	125 mg
•	Organic Cordyceps Mushroom	200 mg
•	Organic Lion's Mane Mushroom	125 mg
•	Organic Maitake Mushroom	100 mg
•	Organic Oyster Mushroom	250 mg
•	Organic Reishi Mushroom	200 mg
•	Organic Turkey Tail Mushroom	200 mg
Plant Extracts and Phytochemicals		
•	Curcumin/Turmeric 3rd Gen	400 mg

Ingredient Summary Page 1 of 1